* Five-year-old Bryan Kennery hams it up as he comes
down the giant slide that was part of the Raiders amuse-
ment centre for youngsters last Sunday at the 147th annu-
al Georgetown Fall Fair held at the Fairgrounds.
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1872 BRICK VICTORIAN $184,900

The nostalgia of yesteryear is combined
with the convenience of today in this
. charming 3 bedroom, 2 bath home.
| Features include an oak and leaded
& glass kitchen, main floor family room,
separate dining room, ensuite and
walkin doset in the master bedroom,

Tad : : and oversize double garage. Call
e HEATHER (WHITING) SCOTLAND**
RMAC33-83

$279,900

This versatile 3 bedroom fam house
has been updated and upgraded yet
S retains its original character. The sep-

arate family room wing with 3 pc. bath
could suit a home office or inlaws and
the detached double garage contains
a workshop and finished office. To
discuss the possibilities, call
HEATHER (WHITING) SCOTLAND**
at 853-2086. RMAC93-07

MATURE NEIGHBOURHOOD = $159,900

: This well maintained 4 bed-
room family home features

s

.

& 3

stove and backs onto a treed
ravine. See it today with
HEATHER (WHITING)
SCOTLAND* 853-2086.
RMAC93-50

COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES

COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL. Newer steel building with highway exposure
(approx. 2,000 sq. ft.) presently M-1 industrial but commercial zoning is pend-
ing. $239,900.

COMMERCIAL/RETAIL. Highway location property with 4,000 sq. ft. of show-
room, offices & studio plus a 2 bedroom apartment. $299,900.

FOR LEASE. Approx. 1,200 sq. ft. office/commercial, may be divided, on a
good highway location. $1,000 per mo. net.

AFFORDABLE COUNTRY LIVING $159,900

e . This spacious 3 bedroom home
with a wood stove in the livingroom
features a main floor laundry,
updated roof, well and septic sys-
tern and an excellent frame bam
set on a half acre lot just minutes
east of Acton. Call HEATHER
(WHITING) SCOTLAND** at 853-

DESIREABLE END UNIT $114,900

e : Spacious Phase Il end unit
features 3 bedrooms, master
ensuite, slider walkout to 12 x
13 deck overlooking pond,
super pine bar and rec. room
and 5 appliances. Call
HEATHER  (WHITING)
. SCOTLAND** at 853-2086.
; RMAC93-54

VACANT LAND
5 or 10 acres (Erin 99,900
10 acres, treed, escarpment (Halton) $109,900
12 acres, rolling (East Garafraxa) $89,900
22 acres, qualifies for severance (Erin) $99,000
97 acres, recreational on highway (Halton) $389,900
.75 acres, Credit River Pines (Erin) $149,900

___set on a private treed yard,
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NEED A % 206 Churchill Rd. N.
COTTAGE ACTON

Look at the privacy of
this yard and the hot
tub. 4 bedroom, 3 bath-
rooms on a quiet street
in Rockwood at
$189.500.

Move in and enjoy. The
yard is private and fenced.
The deck off the dining
room is great. The rec room
{ is finished. The mainte-
nance is low!!

HALTON HILLS
HURRY

acres with 800
tage. bush and a
Per swimming pond.
e custom stone home is
immaculate with 2 stone
¢ fireplaces, main floor
amily and finished rec
oom. $279,000.

YESTERDAY'S
§ CHARM —TODAY'S
COMFORT

8 D asking for this 3 or 4
O home with 2 full
ardwood floors and

0d trim. Beautifully decorat-

ed home with a log burning
fireplace, deck with hot tub,

| with garage.

B
~7 A DEFINITE $

unpexstareuen | eW) ERIN — 189,000
Open the doors and you )
will say "WOw". Privacy | 45 vacant acres with Trafalgar Road location.
on 20 mature treed acres: Complete with 20+ acres of mature mixed
Location in Caledon. A orchard, hardwood bush and open field.
DAGE SN RICHOLS e Pretty views are a bonus
utive home ready for all
your needs.

GENTLEMAN START FOR r

FARMERS - 47 ONLY $119,000
ACRES £ Move in - don’t worry

" about renovating
expenses - it's done. 35
yr. shingles, windows
, have been replaced.
% The pool is “warmed

This 5 bedroom home is
waiting for your family to
enjoy along with the
pond, the barn, the fields.
Huge country kitchen.

FALL IS COMING
The five fireplaces will
warm your hearts all
winter. The two storey
atrium will bring in the
sunshine and the
warmth of pine floors
and trim will make you
feel at home. The 80
acres are there to
enjoy.

i GEORGETOWN
CHARMER

Mature lot - home filled
with character. Fireplace
and bay window in living
room, pine floors, - pretty
private mature yard -
walk to GO. Reduced
$167.000.

KEEP SWIMMING
'AS FALL ARRIVES

Custom built with fabu-

ERAMOSA
PRIVACY

29 acres - Executive
home complete with
cedar sunroom with
hot tub & sauna. Main
floor family room with
fireplace.

rooms. Quality finishing
with cathedral ceilings.
foak kitchen, in-law
suite, garden room and
more. All on 32 private

maintained in
good location.
Separate large 2 car
garage, plenty of park-
4ing. Adjacent corner
lot available at $§99.900.

tached garage.
stom kitchen, super
oak trim, whirlpool
. tub!!

PAVED ROAD
3.1 ACRES

Spacious open concept
+ 2 bedroom home with
numerous walkouts to
i the yard. Sunroom plus
vaulted ceiling.
Everything on one level.

COUNTRY CLOSE
TO BRAMPTON

“ 0Old yet updated

with bleached oak

kitchen, finished loft,

and private ravine

lot. A must fo see.

\Please call Heather (Whiting) Scotland** (519) 853-20@

"%® onjoy nature. Flagstone level apt. on
flooring. screened in 4.4 acres - Eramosa 3125,000 ;:]F?g:(bf_ 3758 per

ot | LOTS © LOTS| FOR

Private 5 etreat : : §
with. uniaue  desian. | 10 acres-Erin $89.000-Diiveway in. RENT

Spacious yet cozy to Erin - 2 bedroom

porches, designer bath- month. No pets.

room. guest suite. and § G yaatown Comer lot $99.000. | Avaiiabie now._J




